
Pay Period *

 

Jan 15 Tue Jan 02 Dec 10    - Dec 30 Jan 01    - Jan 15 Thu Jan 11

Jan 31 Tue Jan 16 Dec 31    - Jan 13 Jan 16    - Jan 31 Mon Jan 29

Feb 15 Mon Jan 29 Jan 14    - Jan 27 Feb 01    - Feb 15 Tue Feb 13

Feb 29 Mon Feb 12 Jan 28    - Feb 10 Feb 16    - Feb 29 Tue Feb 27

Mar 15 Mon Feb 26 Feb 11    - Feb 24 Mar 01    - Mar 15 Wed Mar 13

Mar 31 Mon Mar 11 Feb 25    - Mar 09 Mar 16    - Mar 31 Thu Mar 28

Apr 15 Tue Apr 02 Mar 10    - Mar 30 Apr 01    - Apr 15 Thu Apr 11

Apr 30 Mon Apr 15 Mar 31    - Apr 13 Apr 16    - Apr 30 Fri Apr 26

May 15 Mon Apr 29 Apr 14    - Apr 27 May 01    - May 15 Mon May 13

May 31 Mon May 13 Apr 28    - May 11 May 16    - May 31 Wed May 29

Jun 15 Tue May 28 May 12    - May 25 Jun 01    - Jun 15 Thu Jun 13

Jun 30 Mon Jun 10 May 26    - Jun 08 Jun 16    - Jun 30 Thu Jun 27

Jul 15 Mon Jul 01 Jun 09    - Jun 29 Jul 01    - Jul 15 Thu Jul 11

Jul 31 Mon Jul 15 Jun 30    - Jul 13 Jul 16    - Jul 31 Mon Jul 29

Aug 15 Mon Jul 29 Jul 14    - Jul 27 Aug 01    - Aug 15 Tue Aug 13

Aug 31 Mon Aug 12 Jul 28    - Aug 10 Aug 16    - Aug 31 Thu Aug 29

Sep 15 Mon Aug 26 Aug 11    - Aug 24 Sep 01    - Sep 15 Thu Sep 12

Sep 30 Mon Sep 09 Aug 25    - Sep 07 Sep 16    - Sep 30 Thu Sep 26

Oct 15 Mon Sep 30 Sep 08    - Sep 28 Oct 01    - Oct 15 Fri Oct 11

Oct 31 Mon Oct 14 Sep 29    - Oct 12 Oct 16    - Oct 31 Tue Oct 29

Nov 15 Mon Oct 28 Oct 13    - Oct 26 Nov 01    - Nov 15 Wed Nov 13

Nov 30 Mon Nov 11 Oct 27    - Nov 09 Nov 16    - Nov 30 Mon Nov 25

Dec 15 Mon Nov 25 Nov 10    - Nov 23 Dec 01    - Dec 15 Thu Dec 12

Dec 31 Mon Dec 09 Nov 24    - Dec 07 Dec 16    - Dec 31 Fri Dec 27

2025-01-15 Mon Dec 30 Dec 08    - Dec 28 Jan 01    - Jan 15 Mon Jan 13

* Bold dates indicate 3-week pay period for hourly employees.

Paid Holidays

 01/15 Martin Luther King birthday observed
 04/01 Easter observed 
 05/27 Memorial Day
 07/04 Independence Day 
 09/02 Labor Day 
 11/27 Wednesday before Thanksgiving

 11/28 Thanksgiving
 11/29 Friday after Thanksgiving
 12/24 Christmas Eve

 12/25 Christmas Day

 01/01 New Years Day
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Due by 12 noon Hourly Pay Dates Salary Pay Dates Check Date


